4.4kW Reverse Cycle Portable AC w/Dehumidifier
Model No. DC15RCBW
Colour Black / White
Cooling capacity 4.4kW
Heating capacity 4.4kW
Operating temperature 5-43°C
Thermostat range 17-30°C
Self evaporative Y
Rated power (cooling) 1.7kW
Rated power (heating) 1.5kW
Dehumidification capacity 3.1L/hour
Noise level 56dB(A)
Air volume 550m3/h
Refrigerant (R410a) 575g
Timer 0-24 hours
Min. Room size 10m2
Max. Room size 29m2
Weight (net) 31.5kg
Product dimensions mm (w x d x h) 300 x 550 x 760mm
Domestic warranty 2 years
Included accessories Window kit & remote control
7
6
0
m
m
55
0m
m
300mm